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EPW screw named winner of F+F magazine’s ‘Route to Fastener Innovation’ award

TR Fastenings (TR), the global specialist in the design, engineering, manufacture and distribution of industrial fasteners,
has been named the winner of Fastener and Fixing (F+F) magazine’s ‘Route to Fastener Innovation 2019 award for its
self-extruding EPW screw.

A record 27 products were entered into the competition and the TR screw was announced as the overall winner ahead of
two runners up at Fastener Fair Stuttgart on Wednesday 20th March.

The award is designed to ‘underline the key role innovation plays within the fastener and fixing industry’, according to
F+F’s deputy editor Claire Aldridge. ‘With the standard of products high, it was difficult to pick between them, however,
three proaucts stood out.”’

Designed, manufactured and patented at TR VIC in Italy, the EPW screw is a self-extruding, high strength thread-form
fastener which creates its own female thread in punched sheet metal, thereby dramatically reducing assembly times
and costs. The screw works by being aligned to the pilot hole in the sheet metal, where it then forms the extruded collar,
combining the forming of the thread and the creation of a strong extruded profile, before finally tightening and clamping
into the metal.

The key benefits of the EPW screw include:

Removable and strong screw joint

High stripping torque

High break loose and prevailing torque

Excellent vibration resistance, meaning it can withstand pressured environments
Combined thread forming and creation of strong extruded profile

Very high radial compression on screw shank

Standard machine screws can be used in the thread created by the EPW screw

www.trfastenings.com
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Commenting on the win, Karol Gregorczyk, Sales and Development Director at TR VIC, said:

“It’s fantastic to have received this accolade from F+F and especially to be recognised for innovation, which is something
we champion and pride ourselves in at TR. The development of the EPW screw is a culmination of the hard work and
talent of our design team, as well as the significant investment we have made here at TR VIC.

“First and foremost, we are proud that we have delivered a product which allows our customers to make significant
improvements to their manufacturing processes, reducing production times and increasing cost-effectiveness.”
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CONTACT US
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You

UK
t:+44 (0)8454 811 800 f: +44 (0)870 458 7851
e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Ireland
t:+353 (0)22 22301 f: +353 (0)22 22056
e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Netherlands
t:+31 (0)541 511515 f: +31 (0)541 517134
e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00 f: +47 67 06 70 10
e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900 f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950
e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Gothenburg - Technical and Innovation Centre
t: +46 (0)31 31 760 776 f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950
e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Spain
t:+34 93 647 22 45
e-mail: spain@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 (06)24 516970 f: +36 (06)24 516961
e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Poland - Representative
t: +48 (22)402 36 14 f: +48 (22)402 36 24
e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

Italy
t:+39 (0)75 9149015 f: +39 (0)75 9190165
e-mail: info@trvic.it

Germany
t:+49 (0) 5246 . 50320 - 0 f: +49 (0) 5246 . 50320 - 70
e-mail: info@trkuhimann.com

Slovakia - Representative
m: +421(0)911 012 016
e-mail: slovakia@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 800-280-2181 f: +1 281-807-0620
e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033 f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

Master Distributor Details

Malaysia
t:+6 (03) 5519 1444 f: +6 (03) 5510 8505
e-mail: psep@psep.com.my

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696 f: +86 21 5032 5775
e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

Taiwan
t: +886 7 557 6366 f: +886 7 557 1977
e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Philippines
t: +63-25768476
e-mail: philippines@trfastenings.com

India
t:+91 (0)44 4280 3932
e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66(0)20413 340 f: +66(0)20413 340
e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

Japan - Representative
t: +81(0)70 4467 1118
e-mail: japan@trfastenings.com



